## M1000006189

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/21/17--01004--016 \*\*155.00

0667 TJUL 2 PHIED3B FILED

D. SCOTT JUL 2 4 2017

	. ,	
417 E. Virginia Street, S	<b>DNNECTION, INC.</b> uite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 3230 0-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-122	
Rue Vendome Partne	ers, LLC	
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Сеп. Сору
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature	· _ · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fictitious Owner Search
-		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	07/21/17	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Time	— UCC 11 Search
		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

## COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

....

Rue Vendome Partners LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and chock are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

~
al report notification)

Name of Contact Person Area Code MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖾 \$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filling For & Certified Copy	CI \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	17	
				JUL 21 ATT: 54	FILED

Daytime Telephone Number

For further

--

- -

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

۰.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, T.	HE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FOREIGN LINITED LIABILITY
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BLISINENS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	

त्याल प्राण्डिवित, साहा सीरव्याल	same adapted for the purpose of transacting business in Fa	ida. The alternate en	are mention-late "Lintand Listelity Company." "L L C," or
New York		3.	
(Jamelinium under the law of a	tart breign limbed liability company is organized)	·	(FEI nanžer, iš apsiestier)
- <del></del>	(Theo first transacted besizess in Fire als, if prior to (See sections 605 0004 & 603.0423, P.S. to determ	r portintiere	
	(See sections 655 0934 & \$13,6733, P.S. to Unient		
111 John Street		6. <u>111 Ja</u>	
Rm 1806	Petiteliphi Ulesce)	Rm iS	(Mailing Address)
New York, NY 10038			
NEW TOTE, INT 10038		New Y	York, NY 10038
	Aventura		, Florida <u>33180</u> (Zip code)
gistered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip wite)
ring been named as ri ignated in this application with the provision of th	egistered agent and to accept service of j ation, I hereby accept the appointment a	registered ag	above stated limited liability company a ent and agree to act in this capacity. I fi performance of my duties, and I am fam
	(Registerul agres's	() ()	
<b></b>		heve outbouit	ty to manage is/are:
	acity and address of the person(s) who he		
The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> :		Capacity: Name and Addre
			· · ·
The or Cupacity:	Name and Address: Samuel Matalon 111 John Street, Rm 1806		· · ·
Title or Cupacity:	Name and Address: Samuel Matalon		· · ·
Title or Cupacity:	Name and Address: Samuel Matalon 111 John Street, Rm 1806		· · ·

(Use anachments if necessary)

----

 $\sim$ 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) ,

1

C

• 1

111 John Street, Rm 1806 New York, NY 10038

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information ក្ន submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. . .

Signature of so authorized person	
SAMUEL MATALON	
Typed or possied mane of ingene	

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that RUE VENDOME PARTNERS LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 06/20/2017, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of July two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201707110135 • 13

21 1411:54 in D